QI primera | segona | tercera | quarta [RIX
Any | setmana | Data llotja norce
U R 0 P gP porce 0

2021 53 1-1 = 1,564 1,528 1,492 | 1,456 | 1,420 0,36 47 49
2021 1 81 = 1,564 1,528 1,492 | 1,456 | 1,420 0,36 47 49
2021 2 15-1 = 1,564 1,528 1,492 | 1,456 | 1,420 0,37 45 47
2021 3 22-1 = 1,564 1,528 1,492 | 1,456 | 1,420 0,37 39 41
2021 4 29-1 0,005 | 1,569 1,533 1,497 | 1,461 | 1,425 0,37 38 40
2021 5 52 0,022 | 1,591 1,555 1,519 | 1,483 | 1,447 0,47

2021 6 122 0,032 | 1,623 1,587 1,551 1,515 | 1,479 0,50

2021 7 19-2 0,049 | 1,672 1,636 1,600 | 1,564 | 1,528 0,54

2021 8 26-2 0,075 | 1,747 1,711 1,675 | 1,639 | 1,603 0,60

2021 9 5-3 0,079 | 1,826 1,790 1,754 | 1,718 | 1,682 0,69

2021 10 12-3 0,079 | 1,905 1,869 1,833 | 1,797 | 1,761 0,79 40 42
2021 11 19-3 0,072 | 1,977 1,941 1,905 | 1,869 | 1,833 0,82 42 44
2021 12 26-3 0,066 | 2,043 | 2,007 1,971 1,935 | 1,899 0,82 42 44
2021 13 24 = 2,043 | 2,007 1,971 1,935 | 1,899 0,82 42 44
2021 14 9-4 = 2,043 | 2,007 1,971 1,935 | 1,899 0,82 42 44
2021 15 16-4 = 2,043 | 2,007 1,971 1,935 | 1,899 0,82 42 44
2021 16 23-4 = 2,043 | 2,007 1,971 1,935 | 1,899 0,79 38 40
2021 17 30-4 = 2,043 | 2,007 1,971 1,935 | 1,899 0,78 36 38
2021 18 7-5 0,013 | 2,056 | 2,020 1,984 | 1,948 | 1,912 0,78 33 35
2021 19 14-5 0,026 | 2,082 | 2,046 2,010 | 1,974 | 1,938 0,78 33 35
2021 20 21-5 0,037 | 2119 | 2,083 2,047 | 2,011 | 1,975 0,81 33 35
2021 21 28-5 0,022 | 2,141 2,105 2,069 | 2,033 | 1,997 0,81 33 35
2021 22 4-6 0,020 | 2,161 2,125 2,089 | 2,053 | 2,017 0,81 33 35
2021 23 11-6 0,004 | 2,165 | 2,129 2,093 | 2,057 | 2,021 0,81 33 35
2021 24 18-6 0,013 | 2,152 | 2,116 2,080 | 2,044 | 2,008 0,75 33 35
2021 25 25-6 -0,043 | 2,109 | 2,073 2,037 | 2,001 | 1,965 0,70 33 35
2021 26 2-7 -0,066 | 2,043 | 2,007 1,971 1,935 | 1,899 0,65 33 35
2021 27 9-7 -0,066 | 1,977 1,941 1,905 | 1,869 | 1,833 0,60 33 35
2021 28 16-7 -0,066 | 1,911 1,875 1,839 | 1,803 | 1,767 0,55 33 35
2021 29 23-7 -0,053 | 1,858 1,822 1,786 | 1,750 | 1,714 0,55 33 35
2021 30 30-7 -0,038 | 1,820 1,784 1,748 | 1,712 | 1,676 0,55 33 35
2021 K| 6-8 0,026 | 1,79 1,758 1,722 | 1,686 | 1,650 0,53 33 35
2021 32 13-8 -0,018 | 1,776 1,740 1,704 | 1,668 | 1,632 0,53 36 38
2021 33 20-8 -0,018 | 1,758 1,722 1,686 | 1,650 | 1,614 0,51 39 42
2021 34 27-8 -0,013 | 1,745 1,709 1,673 | 1,637 | 1,601 0,47 43 46
2021 35 39 -0,024 | 1,721 1,685 1,649 | 1,613 | 1,577 0,44 43 46
2021 36 10-9 -0,024 | 1,697 1,661 1,625 | 1,589 | 1,553 0,42 43 46
2021 37 17-9 -0,032 | 1,665 1,629 1,593 | 1,557 | 1,521 0,42 43 45
2021 38 24-9 -0,034 | 1,631 1,595 1,559 | 1,523 | 1,487 0,39 43 45
2021 39 1-10 -0,043 | 1,588 1,552 1,516 | 1,480 | 1,444 0,36 43 45
2021 40 8-10 -0,046 | 1,542 1,506 1,470 | 1,434 | 1,398 0,33 43 45
2021 41 1510 | -0,037 | 1,505 1,469 1,433 | 1,397 | 1,361 0,33 43 45
2021 42 22-10 | -0,025 | 1,480 1,444 1,408 | 1,372 | 1,336 0,33 43 45
2021 43 29-10 [ -0,012 | 1,468 1,432 1,396 | 1,360 | 1,324 0,33 44 46
2021 44 5-11 -0,004 | 1,464 1,428 1,392 | 1,356 | 1,320 0,33 46 48
2021 45 12-11 = 1,464 1,428 1,392 | 1,356 | 1,320 0,33 48 50
2021 46 19-11 = 1,464 1,428 1,392 | 1,356 | 1,320 0,33 50 52
2021 47 26-11 = 1,464 1,428 1,392 | 1,356 | 1,320 0,33 53 55
2021 48 3-12 = 1,464 1,428 1,392 | 1,356 | 1,320 0,33 55 57
2021 49 10-12 = 1,464 1,428 1,392 | 1,356 | 1,320 0,33 58 60
2021 50 17-12 = 1,464 1,428 1,392 | 1,356 | 1,320 0,33 58 60
2021 51 24-12 = 1,464 1,428 1,392 | 1,356 | 1,320 0,33 58 60
2021 52 31-12 = 1,464 1,428 1,392 | 1,356 | 1,320 0,33 58 60




